



\$~43

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 47/2025 & CM APPL. 3237/2025**

YASHPAL SANDHU

.....Appellant

Through:

versus

UMA SETH

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Maneesh Gumber with Mr. Rohit
Khan Kriyal, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

20.08.2025

No time left.

Re-notify on 17th December 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

AUGUST 20, 2025

ds